
Bid Express®

Training Recap



Getting
Started



SBN for Primes



SBN for Subs



Advantage + Bid Tab Analysis = Analysis Suite Service



Lunchtime!



Workspace



Bidx.com®

+ All Wisconsin DOT highway 
construction projects

Bidx.com vs. Bidexpress.com

Bidexpress.com
+ City of Madison
+ City of Milwaukee
+ Milwaukee County
+ WisDOT Bureau of Aeronautics



Polling 
Question

#1

Does your organization 
submit bids by paper or 
email to any 
owner/agencies?



Polling 
Question

#2

What is the biggest challenge facing your 
organization in the next 12-24 months? 

• Workforce Shortages

• Volume of Work

• Materials Sourcing and Prices

• Finding Work

• Bidding on Jobs

• Finding Subs/Suppliers/DBEs

• Finding Primes

• Reporting and Compliance, Budgeting/Forecasting/Planning

• Other ?



Questions ?

Infotech/Bid Express®

Customer Support
888-352-2439
support@bidexpress.com
Customer.support@bidx.com

Gavin Diaz
gavin.diaz@infotechinc.com

Meg The Losen
meg.thelosen@infotechinc.com

Wisconsin DOT
Paul Ndon
Paul.Ndon@dot.wi.gov

WTBA
Matt Grove
mgrove@wtba.org

Construction Business Group
Joseph Davis
j.davis@cbgwi.com
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